

Marathon City – Administrator 311 Walnut Street PO Box 487 Marathon City, WI 54448 (715) 443-2221

Submission Date:	
Accepted By:	
Approval Date:	
Approved By:	

Commercial Property Snow Removal Agreement

Property Information		
Property Owner:		
Property Address:		
Property Owner Mailing Address:		
Email Address:	Phone Number:	
Snow Removal Area in SQFT:		
Private Contractor Information		
Private Contractor:		
Mailing Address:		
Email Address:	Phone Number:	
Designated Stockpile:		
Applicant Acknowledgement		
Use of Village Snow Stockpiles or public ways will not be permitted unless the above information is complete and accurate. The Administrator or designee approves all Commercial Property Snow Removal Agreements. Any parties that wish to have fees modified/waived must submit a formal request to the Village Administrator. Any person or group wishing to utilize Village Snow Removal Services must submit this completed contract form. Billing for services will be done monthly and will be directed to the property owner identified above. Unpaid invoices will be applied as a special charge on the property taxes of the property identified above.		
By signing below, I hereby acknowledge that I have completed the above information to the best of my knowledge, read the above information and will agree to all said rules and guidelines governing the use of the snow removal service. Signature: Date:		
- 0		